
Standard Term Trading Hours

January 2023

Monday 16/1/23 12.30PM – 4.30PM

Tuesday 17/1/23 12.30PM – 4.30PM

Wednesday 18/1/23 12.30PM – 4.30PM

Thursday 19/1/23 12.30PM – 4.30PM

Friday 20/1/23 12.30PM – 4.30PM

Monday 23/1/23 10.00AM - 3.00PM

Tuesday 24/1/23 10.00AM - 3.00PM

Wednesday 25/1/23 10.00AM - 3.00PM

Thursday 26/1/23 CLOSED Australia Day

Friday 27/1/23 10.00AM - 3.00PM

Monday 30/1/23 8.00AM – 4.00PM 

Tuesday 31/1/23 8.30AM - 11.30AM Years 7 & 12 commence

Wednesday 1/2/23 8.30AM - 11.30AM Years 8, 9, 10 & 11 commence

Mt. Eliza Secondary College
Extended Trading Hours

December 2022

Saturday 3/12/22 9.00AM – 12.00PM

Monday 5/12/22 12.30PM - 4.00PM

Wednesday 7/12/22 8.30AM – 11.30AM

Monday 12/12/22 12.30PM - 4.00PM

Tuesday 13/12/22 9.00AM - 3.30PM Orientation Day

Wednesday 14/12/22 8.30AM - 11.30AM Last day of trade

Monday 12.30PM – 4.00PM
Wednesday 8.30AM – 11.30AM
1st Saturday of the month 9.00AM – 12.00PM
Closed During Term holidays 

For personal fitting appointments outside 
of shop hours please contact Kathie at the 
uniform shop on 9708 8566 or email 
elz@dobsons.com.au 

Or save time and shop online!

dobsons.com.au


